FULL

D'INSCRIPCIO

Crono Caro 2018

Data

de celebracié 12/05/18

Cognom,Nom

] Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

Comité catala d’'Arbitres i Cronometradors de Ciclisme

S5

Total

ADELL FERRE , JAUME
ANGLADA CAMPS , PEDRO
AROS BONET , MIQUEL
BERNAL FERRE , CRISTIAN
BODALO TORRES , GUILLEM
CANCIO MARTINEZ , ORIOL
CARDEW , TRISTAN

CARDIEL REVOLTOS , ORIOL
CASTANEDA MANE , Guillem
COLOME OLIVE , VICTOR
CUEVAS CAROT , FERRAN
DRAGO ROSA , Rafael
GEIJSEN , JEROEN WILLEN
JULIA I PASCUAL , FRANCESC
LLEIXA RODRIGUEZ , JORDI
LLOBET DOMINGO , MARC
MARTINEZ SEMINO , MIQUEL
MARZA BEDOS , PAU
PARLADE CABISCOL ,
PLATERO BELMONTE |,
RAMS FONT , JOSEP
RUIZ ESPINOSA , EDDY

SALVADO VERGES , ARANTXA
SANCHO FUSTE , Batiste

SECO SANROMAN , Manuel

VERGES CUNI , Eduard

MOLLON CATALAN , MANUEL AMADOR
CASTELLO GARCIA , Raiil

SABATE MASIP , ADRIA

MANEL
ORIOL

corredors inscrits : 29

10075495787
10015744292
10052621167
10040776962
10040753017
10069068529
10065346961
10039596188
10039561937
10050920536
10056448526
10049026006
10043742233
10040332176
10040702392
10040638738
10041532754
10014983248
10039652166
10040683501
10039923362
10040777972
10040740283
10041314910
10049061368
10051044313
10037442182
10040696332
10002511169

CONTROLPACK BADIA

PROBIKE CLUB

BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA T
QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
CONTROLPACK BADIA

QUADIS TREK CCSANT BOI
THE SERVICE COURSE CLUB C
TEAM COMPAK

TECHNOLOGY POWERING VANGU
NOLIMITS VALLES CLUB CICL
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT

OR BIKES

PALLARES-IXCOR
MVK*25-ACA

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
MUNTBIKES-ROYAL CUSTOM
CICLES MASVI CLUB ESPORTI
MIAMI PLATJA CLUB CICLIST
MONTSIA. PENYA CICLISTA
FAE-AMBIKES

TEAM STERRATO-VITTORIA
BTT CICLOESPAI ONDA
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
LA VILELLA BAIXA CLUB CIC

Fedenacid Catalana de Ciclisme ;_%



